
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No.  

492 

468 

431 

930 

66 

708 

928 

390 

140 

688 

549 

148 

99 

893 

102 

972 

320 

114 

152 

947 

275 

314 

264 

507 

106 

317 

805 

551 

919 

171 

Name  

Fredrik Holmqvist 

Alexander Bergman 

Johnny Svensson 

Christian Andersson 

Christopher Lindqvist 

Erik Svensson 

Rasmus Levin 

Markus Gustafsson 

Jonas Dahlgren 

Victor Örmander 

Emil Wallensten 

Kasper Lindkvist 

Linus Hansson 

Hampus Olausson 

Oskar Möller 

Lukas Håkansson 

Patrik Wallensten 

David Håkansson 

Niklas Lindkvist 

Wilhelm Holmqvist 

Lars Bengtsson 

Arne Andersson 

Erik Karlsson 

Filip Fränberg 

Rickard Wiborg 

Christian Jensen 

Anders Nordström 

Kent Fränberg 

Adam Holmgren 

Peter Åström 

Club  

Tomelilla MK 

Limhamns MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Landskrona MK 

MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 

Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 

Landskrona MK 

Bodafors MK 

Veinge MCK 

Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 

Vrigstad MK 

Sösdala MK 

Landskrona MK 

Pauliströms/Järnforsens MCK 

Landskrona MK 

Landskrona MK 

Vrigstad MK 

MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 

Sösdala MK 

Tomelilla MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Ilstorps Motions & KCK 

MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 

SMK Värnamo 

FMCK Malmö 

Vrigstad MK 

Nybro MK 

SMK Värnamo 

Vrigstad MK 

Landskrona MK 

Best Tm  

1:57.529 

2:03.201 

2:05.033 

2:06.039 

2:06.886 

2:08.085 

2:08.441 

2:08.478 

2:10.616 

2:10.625 

2:12.106 

2:13.064 

2:14.556 

2:14.858 

2:16.792 

2:17.760 

2:18.708 

2:21.371 

2:22.045 

2:23.353 

2:23.628 

2:24.211 

2:26.364 

2:27.200 

2:31.164 

2:32.692 

2:37.973 

2:38.135 

2:38.654 

3:04.738 

Diff  

5.672 

7.504 

8.510 

9.357 

10.556 

10.912 

10.949 

13.087 

13.096 

14.577 

15.535 

17.027 

17.329 

19.263 

20.231 

21.179 

23.842 

24.516 

25.824 

26.099 

26.682 

28.835 

29.671 

33.635 

35.163 

40.444 

40.606 

41.125 

1:07.209 

Best Speed  

53,604 

51,136 

50,387 

49,985 

49,651 

49,186 

49,050 

49,036 

48,233 

48,230 

47,689 

47,346 

46,821 

46,716 

46,055 

45,732 

45,419 

44,564 

44,352 

43,947 

43,863 

43,686 

43,043 

42,799 

41,677 

41,260 

39,880 

39,839 

39,709 

34,102 

In Lap  

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

3 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

2 

4 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

Sponsor 

Team JE68/KTM 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Tävlingsledare: Bengt Larsson (0725-682 906) 

Supervisor: Joakim Liljedal  

Tidtagning: Anders Ardemark/Borgvist 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

DM MX-Champ Deltävl 3 - Landskrona MK 

Bredd 

Träning Bredd 

Practice started at 9:30:18 

Saxtorp 1,750 km 

2017-06-17 09:30 


